VERWOOD TOWN COUNCIL
Solar Farm Payments are listed separately

Payments over £500

Salaries

Dorset County Council

HMRC

Wimborne Minster Town Council
Dorset County Council
Terrafirma

Total

The Community Benefit from Solar Farms
is held by the Town Council in ringfenced
funds and administered by two
Community Groups

VERWOOD
SOLAR FARM
Manor

Payments over £500

Total

THREE LEGGED CROSS
SOLAR FARM
Homelands

Payments over £500

Three Legged Cross First School
Total

Mar-18
£

3,948.12
1,318.90
1,085.72
500.48
3,263.70
1702.48

11,799.40

Mar-18

0.00

Mar-18

2,500.00
2,500.00



