

VERWOOD TOWN COUNCIL

Solar Farm Payments are listed separately

Payments over £500	Mar-18 £
Salaries	3,948.12
Dorset County Council	1,318.90
HMRC	1,065.72
Wimborne Minster Town Council	500.48
Dorset County Council	3,263.70
Terrafirma	1702.48
Total	11,799.40

**The Community Benefit from Solar Farms
is held by the Town Council in ringfenced
funds and administered by two
Community Groups**

**VERWOOD
SOLAR FARM
Manor**

Payments over £500	Mar-18
Total	0.00

**THREE LEGGED CROSS
SOLAR FARM
Homelands**

Payments over £500	Mar-18
Three Legged Cross First School	2,500.00
Total	2,500.00